Central Seat Allocation Board-2023 E‘C”“"*“‘"S Svices

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Gther-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:

Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Name: National Institute of Technology Delhi
Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats
Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in
CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing Rank
Rank

National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Al &T Femnale-only (including 129255 129255

Delhi Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

Natienal Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence and Data 5cience (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 18103 23596

Delhi Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Techniology Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, HS OPEN Fermale-only (including 37063 37063

Delhi Bachelor of Technoiogy) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technelogy Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 45073 45073

Delnl Bachelor of Technology}

Mational Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 559851 104857

Delhi Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, 0s OPEN Gender-Neutral 8584 10850

Delhi Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, 05 OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 17238 17238

Delhi Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, o5 OBC-NCL Female-only (including 25795 25795

Delhi Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, 05 ST Gender-Neutral 63060 63060

Delhi Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy) HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 50891 66137

Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 92238 92238

Delhi

Mational Institute of Technalogy Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Female-only (including = 264729 264729

Delhi Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 80203 108646

Delhi

National Institute of Technelogy Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS QBC-MNCL Female-only (including = 216762 216762

Delhi Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 336432 336432

Delhi

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OPEN Gender-Neutral 32732 33880

Delhi

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEN Female-only (including 49682 49682

Delhi Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 521582 521582

Delhi

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as EWS Gender-Neutral 41370 41370

Delhi



Mational Institute of Technaology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

Mational Institute of Technalogy
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology
Delhi

Naticnal Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technalogy
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology
Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Techneology
Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology
Delhi

Natienal Institute of Technology
Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technalogy
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

Natienal Institute of Technology
Delni

Mational Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

Mational Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delni

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

National Institute of Technology
Delhi

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technotogy)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology}

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technolegy)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

0s

as

HS

HS

HS

H5

HS

HS

HS

HS

Qs

o5

as

s

Qs

as

HS

Hs

H5

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Qs

as

0s

05

as

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, HS

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, HS

Bachelor of Technology}

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, HS

Bachelor of Technology)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

sC

OPEN

QOPEN

EWSs

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

ST

OPEMN

CPEM

EWs

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

OPEN

QOPEN

EWs

EWSs

OBC-NCL

QOBC-NCL

sC

sC

OPEN

OPEM

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OPEM

OPEN

OPEN {(PWD)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

40132

1.02066e+006

151289

6619

19493

36748

30576

71752

57621

194013

208469

7061

14944

11417

13857

20784

69587

35553

47225

52759

169809

54721

188845

150316

336124

18945

26051

23147

33224

23630

27305

39046

210934

40132

1.09066e+006

151289

22966

31516

36748

45582

71752

99927

194013

243028

10921

14544

12410

158597

20784

69587

42406

47456

59337

169809

68797

188845

287429

336124

22644

29556

24467

23224

29241

35511

39284

210934



MNational Institute o d Communication Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Neutral 51012
Delhi of Technology}
Mational Institute of Technalogy Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Female-only (including 162043 162043
Delhi Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)
Mational Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 53369
Delhi Bachelor of Technology)

al Institute of Technology Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, OBC-NCL Female-only (including = 75464 92062

Bachelor of Technol Supernumerary)

ional Insti

of Technology Electro and Communication Engineering (4 Years,  HS sC Gender-Neutral
Bachelor of Technology)

al Inst » of Technology s and Cor n 5C Fel

ion Engineering (

1ale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Mational Inst
Delhi Bachelo

e of Technology

ion Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral

Techr

of Techno

o

ogY

cation Engineering (4 Years, 0S5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 12144

of Technclogy cation Engineerin, ears, | Q5 OPEN Fema luding
Supernumerary)
of Technaology ics and Comr Engineering (4 Years, 05 EWs Gender-Neutral 16978 18742
Bachelor of
tication Engineerlr ars, | 05 OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 21486 21720

of Technology s and Communication Engineering as MCL {including 38007
of Technology) Supernumerary)
Mational Institute of Technelogy and Communication Engineering {4 Years, 05 SC ar-Neutral 75538
Jelhi of Technology)
e of Technal (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST >-only (including 211610
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technel Mechanical Engineering (4 vears, Bachelor of HS QPEN Gender-Neutral 34581 58317
Delhi Technaology)
nal Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS CPEM Female-only (including = 48327 60937
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technalogy Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 78762
Delni Technology)
rional Institute of Technol Mechanical Engineer 4 Years, Bachelor of HE OBC-NCI Gender-Neutral 71971
Delhi Technology)
Mational Institute of Technolog Mechanical Engineering (£ Years, Bachelor of 5 sC Gender-Neutral 394771
Delhi Technology)
National Institute of Technole Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS sC Female-only (including 362708
Delhi Technology) Supernumerary)
Matienal Institute of Technology Mechanica ing (4 Years, Bachelor of as OPEN 30687
Delhi Technology)
Natienal Institute of Technalogy ng (4 Years, Bachelor of as OPEN Female-only (including 36618
Delhi Supernumerary)
Mational Institute of Technology Mechanical Engineering (£ Years, Bachelor of o5 EWS Gender-Neutral 32129 34166
Delhi Technology)
Mational Institute o y Mechanical En ing (4 Years, Bachelor of as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 37376 38372
Delhi Technology)
Mational Institute of Technology Mecha E ering (4 Years, Bachelor of as Female-only (including 61464
Delhi Technology) Supernumerary)
National In e of Technelogy Mechanical Engin rs, Bachelor of Qs 5T Gender-Neutral 152828 152828
Delhi Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further contact CSAB.

Rl ) DistaLodte




