

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2023**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks		
Special Round:	1	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology Delhi	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

  a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rani
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	129255	129255
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18103	23596
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37063	37063
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	45073	45073
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	59851	104857
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8584	10850
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17238	17238
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25795	25795
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	63060	63060
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50891	66137
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	92238	92238
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	264729	264729
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	80203	108646
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	216762	216762
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	336432	336432
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32732	33880
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49682	49682
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	521582	521582
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	41370	41370

National Institute of Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	40132	40132
Delhi National Institute of Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1.09066e+006	1,09066e+006
Delhi National Institute of Technology Delhi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	(PWD) SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	151289	151289
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6619	22966
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19493	31516
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	36748	36748
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	30576	45582
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71752	71752
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	57621	99927
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	194013	194013
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	208469	243028
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7061	10921
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14944	14944
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11417	12410
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13657	15897
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	20784	20784
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69587	69587
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35553	42406
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47225	47456
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	52759	59387
National Institu <mark>t</mark> e of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	169809	169809
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	54721	68797
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	188845	188845
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	150316	287429
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	336124	336124
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18945	22644
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26051	29556
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	23147	24467
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33224	33224
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23630	29241
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27305	35511
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39046	39284
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	910934	910934

National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	39128	51012
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	162043	162043
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	46705	53369
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	75464	92062
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	134026	153662
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	206635	206635
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	402738	717567
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12144	16059
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16744	22701
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16978	18742
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21486	21720
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38001	38001
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	70663	75538
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	211610	211610
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34581	58317
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	48327	60937
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	78762	78762
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	71971	97727
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	359144	394771
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	362708	362708
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26867	30687
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36618	36618
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32129	34166
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	37376	38372
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61464	61464
National Institute of Technology Delhi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	152828	152828

 ${\sf Terms \ and \ Conditions \ /\ Hyperlink\ Policy \ /\ Privacy\ Policy \ /\ Copyright\ Policy \ /\ Disclaimer}$ 

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





